
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@grnail.corn> 
Cc: Mark Tollison 

Jojo fontanilla 
Rich Barnett 

Subject: Nov. 2013 
Date: Thu, 07 Nov 2013 21:27:10 +0000 

L & 
Jo o fontanilla 

TONIGHT: 

5:OOpm Appt washe needs to be at Cipriani r at 42nd close to 6-6:15 

5:30pm Appt iv/Lola Mignon 

6:00pm Appt iv/Mort Zuckerman 

6:00pm Appt iv/Christina (Ramsey's friend 

7:00pm Dinner w/Dr. Magnani and Dean Christian Stohier (Dr. Magnani: Reminder: Christian 
is allergic to Onions! 

Fri. Nov. 8, 2013 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Lyn to fry back to NY fmm Seattle today 

10:30am Co ee w/ Robert Bassett-Cross (Robert: (Mark Lloyd's friend, Mark: 

11:00am Appt w/Leon Black at Leon's office 

Melanie 
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12:30pm LUNCH iv/Josh Ramo 

1:30pm Go Pick Up Woody and Soon Yi from (Soon Yi: cell) 

2:00i m Go See Jeff Koons NY Studio with Woody and Soon Ii (Jeff's cell Woody's cell: 

elS9 

3:00pm Jed Garfield to come show the house to a client 

4:30pm Appt iv/Reid Weingarten (Pamela, Reid's assistant: 

6:00pm JE to depart for Teterboro 

6:30pm Depart NY, Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation for 577' 

11:00pm S77' Time Arrive STT 

Sat. Nov. 9,  2013 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 10,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: 

Mon. Nov. 11,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Veterans Day, STC is Closed 

Reminder: Darren back in the office today 

10:00am 577' time Phone Date w/Terrence m bids 

3:40pmMand to arrive SIT via Seaborne #3572 Rec. Loc#VQSBWD)1 Rec Loc. # 
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Tues. Nov. 12,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder Nov. 12-16 Branson 

Wed. Nov. 13, 2013 LSJ 

Thurs. Nov. 14, 2013 LSJ-NECKER ISLAND-LSJ 

10:00am Arrive Necker Island via Heli for the Necker Cup 

5:00pm Depart Necker Island via Heli 

Fri. Nov. 15,  2013 LS.1-NY 

TBD Depart STT for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sat Nov. 16 2013 NY 

2:00pm Meet w/Ellud Barak and Nili in the afternoon 

TBD Evening with David Blaine 

Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 NY-PARIS 

TBD Depart NY for Paris via 727 or G4 

OR 

11:25pm Depart via Air France #9 from JFK to Paris (Rec. Loc#SLNZGG) 
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Mon. Nov. 18, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Possible due date for new boot to arrive 577' (Adam Zygowski is contact 

Reminder: Emeline, Wendi, Daneil, inack; Michael Wolff 

Reminder: Jabor Y might be in Paris Nov. 18-25 

Reminder: Nathan Myhrvold to be in NY Nov. 18-22 

12:30pm Arrive Paris via Air France #9 

Tues. Nov. 19, 2013 PARIS 

Wed. Nov. 20 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Blaine Nov. 20th

Reminder:MNov. 20/21 

Reminder: Richard Sau! Wurman in NY Nov. 21/22 

Thurs. Nov. 21,  2013 PARIS 

Reminder: am: 20/21 

Fri. Nov. 22, 2013 PARIS 

Sat. Nov. 23, 2013 PARIS 

Sun. Nov. 24, 2013 PARIS 

Mon. Nov. 25, 2013 PARIS 

Taes. Nov. 26, 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm Depart Paris via Air France #6 (Rec Loc # SLNZGG) 

4:25pm Arrive NY 

Wed. Nov. 27, 2013 NY-PB 
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Thurs. Nov. 28,  2013 PB 

Reminder Nov. 28th is Thanksgiving, Office and STC are Closed 

Fr' Nov. 29, 2013 PB-LSJ 

Reminder Office and STC are closed today 

Sat. Nov. 30, 2013 LSJ 
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